

Mex – 59 of 2020
J.O. Code WB 01372

Order Dated : 08.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both sides files hazira. An adjournment petition is filed on the personal ground of the Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner which is considered and allowed. Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **09.09.2024** for hearing positively i.d., necessary order.

Judicial Magistrate